	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	95776
	 
	 عبير عبدالله الدوسري
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	282
	2
	69
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34

	DAW 415
	 أصول الدعوة والحسبة
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  1             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DAW 415
	 أصول الدعوة والحسبة
	 محاضرة
	273
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  1             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ISJ 111
	 المدخل إلى الفقه وأصوله
	 محاضرة
	186
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  1             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	QRS 326
	 التفسير الموضوعي 1
	 محاضرة
	268
	2
	69
	2
	2
	  3             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	QRS 326
	 التفسير الموضوعي 1
	 محاضرة
	258
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  3             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	QRS 412
	 التفسير الموضوعي 2
	 محاضرة
	286
	2
	69
	2
	2
	  2             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	QRS 412
	 التفسير الموضوعي 2
	 محاضرة
	277
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  2             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN 222
	 تاريخ السنة
	 محاضرة
	235
	2
	69
	2
	2
	  3             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	39

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



